1
E0100TTZ1K041Rev. A01
02/14
Data sheet                 FO-Interface
TTY HD 1Channel
TTY 1Channel Half-Duplex/Point to Point Link
Pic.  2	   Schematic
4 Ordering Information______________
3	 Block Diagram_ _________________
Pic.  1	   F-ST / MMF / TTY 850nm Media Converter
Model Part Number
660nm / F-SMA / POF 90100TTZ1K043
with latching element 90100TTZ1KR43
660nm / F-ST / POF 90100TTZ1K047
with latching element 90100TTZ1KR47
850nm / F-SMA / MMF 90100TTZ1K041
with latching element 90100TTZ1KR41
850nm / F-ST / MMF 90100TTZ1K045
with latching element 90100TTZ1KR45
1300nm / F-ST /SMF 90100TTZ1K035
with latching element 90100TTZ1KR35
This device is a compact and robust modem
for asynchronous data transmission of one TTY
(20mA) data channel in half-duplex mode, suitable
for harsh environments in industrial applications.